
Attachment 1 
 

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE 
1106 SECOND STREET 

EUREKA, CA 95501 
PHONE (707)445-7448, FAX (707)445-7409 

 
 

 
Bid Results 

Bridge Preventive Maintenance to McCann Bridge (04C-0172) 
on McCann Road (6D090) Post Mile 0.03 and 

Storm Damage Repair to McCann Road (6D090) Post Mile 1.25 
Federal Project Numbers BPMP-5904(141 and FEMA 4308-DR-CA PW-1323 

Contract Numbers 216141 and 217306 
 

 

 Engineer’s Estimate $755,990 

1. Mercer-Fraser Company, Eureka, CA $788,835 

2. GR Wilcox Enterprises, Inc., Whitethorn, CA $790,397 

3. Mobley Construction, Inc., Ferndale, CA  $799,780 

4. Steelhead Constructors, Redding, CA $957,705 

Anticipated construction costs for the project are as follows: 

 Construction $788,835 

 Contingencies (10%)  $  80,000 

 Subtotal  $868,835 

 Construction Administration (15%)  $117,000 

 TOTAL  $985,835 
 


